Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AMZN Mktp US 2P2101VM1
VULTRHOLDINGSLLC
COLONY TIRE #17

DICK SMITH CHEVROLET INC
FLEETPRIDE328

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
IMPACT AUTOGLASS

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SOFTDOCS

SOLID WASTE ASSOCIA
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
AMERICAN AIR0012192749007
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CUES

GMESUPPLY.COM

KLEIN PRODUCTS OF TEXAS
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

PETE DUTY AND ASSOCIATES,
PETE DUTY AND ASSOCIATES,
SQ TIRE SUPPLY PROS, LLC
WEF REG

ABC

ABC

ABC

AMZN Mktp US 2P6RD2TS2
BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

GRAINGER
INDUSTRIALSAFETY.COM
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
LOWES #02464

1 of 10

Amount
99.21
20.00
571.09
364.87
199.90
580.10
1,949.15
(1,409.15)
1,445.89
1,409.15
(221.25)
1,268.38
43.16
241.32
118.84
884.13
966.60
358.00

85.06
290.80

1,661.01

52.34

657.45
3,405.22
283.58
104.16
139.32
160.92
68.84

(160.92)

1,501.87

2,208.60
82.97

725.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
32.35
362.69
70.25
1,492.97
227.22
151.84
67.74
137.71
30.23
80.94

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2021-08-01 00:00:00 and 2021-08-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:40:06

Type
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Purchase Date
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

NTS MIKEDON LLC

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PALMETTO ALLIANCE IN
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
SANTEE READY MIX INC
SANTEE READY MIX INC
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

USA BLUE BOOK

WEF REG

WEF REG

WEF REG

APPALACHIAN SPRINGS BOTT
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

FLEET CONCEPTS OF CHARLES
GORDON ELECTRIC SUPPLY |
IRON MOUNTAIN

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C

SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR

TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CANNON WELDING
EVERGREEN LAWNCARE LLC

Amount

Type

363.53 P

120.66
750.00
14511
432.00
264.60
54.84
22.18
12.90
4.48
4.17
115.81
39.83
368.24
109.32
24.42
209.91
226.74
72.99
1,183.35
725.00
725.00
725.00
196.94
681.50
742.40
9.51
220.17
1,877.28
473.28
1,997.97

170,995.61

2 of 10

1,207.43
262.44
672.38
776.93
316.00
680.33
121.58
206.13

61.17
32.29
8.08
344.89
131.90

(224.12)

398.74

64.78
174.24
462.09
972.00
471.00
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Purchase Date
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464
SCGOV866-340-7105DMV108
SEACOAST SUPPLY

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BREAKERS RESORT SOUTH
BREAKERS RESORT SOUTH
SANDCASTLE RESORT NORTH
SANDCASTLE RESORT NORTH
SANDCASTLE RESORT NORTH
SANDCASTLE RESORT NORTH
SANDCASTLE RESORT NORTH
SANDCASTLE RESORT NORTH
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN TRASH GURL LLC

PP Flying Locksmiths of C
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
TW CONTROLS LLC

WEF MAIN

Amazon.com

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
ELITE TOWING LLC

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #00358

LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

WM SUPERCENTER #2928
ABC

ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC
AMERICAN BACKFLOW

AMZN Mktp US

BOBCAT OF CHARLESTON 0101
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES

3 of 10

Amount

Type

795.30 P

211.89
249.65
48.58
526.79
8,693.16
17.85
114.66
29.46
2.25
734.38
726.86
419.23
441.83
419.23
419.23
44183
441.83
187.76
99.33
719.60
110.91
304.20
20.48
212.50
15.72
238.49
143.95
185.00
(28.10)
18.22
1,035.15
344.91
464.29
62.45
55.58
427.39
240.00
100.00
524.91
521.48
881.45
118.71
108.99
314.54
8.51
110.00
579.95
173.23
(32.41)
123.07
294.28
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Purchase Date
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FORTILINE-CHARLESTON
GRAINGER

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SANTEE READY MIX INC
STEEN ENTERPRISES INC
SUNBELT RENTALS #006

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

ATE SONITROL SECURITY SYS
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD EQUIPMENT - ST
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT 0249
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
OFFICE DEPOT #1099

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SHERATON MRTLE BCH CONV
SHERATON MRTLE BCH CONV
SHERATON MRTLE BCH CONV
SHERATON MRTLE BCH CONV
SHERATON MRTLE BCH CONV
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR

4 of 10

Amount

Type

472.25 P

137.05
47.06
1,298.19
187.21
455.16
55.91
53.98
133.19
42.84
18.76
102.76
1,041.12
160.34
951.64
549.00
24.42
109.32
378.47
209.91
131.74
22.18
4.17
223.30
4.48
12.90
39.83
114.64
198.66
1,259.23
2,179.20
62.99
77.27
51.49
287.48
606.60
768.00
108.78
75.00
231.08
53.14
386.45
328.22
863.73
17.94
131.25
238.35
540.66
540.66
540.66
540.66
14.52
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Purchase Date
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021
08/14/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
UNVRSL ENVIRO
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COLONY TIRE #17

IRON CONTAINER

KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NPC NEW PIG CORP

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
AMZN Mktp US 2D6YS8HR1
FASTENAL COMPANY 01SCCHR
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES

WM SUPERCENTER #2928
AMZN Mktp US 2D2FO5L62
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BLANCHARD MACHINERY

5 of 10

Amount

Type

300.00 P

240.60
21.15
21.15
21.15
21.15
24.50
21.15
24.50
21.15
21.15
21.15
24.50
21.15
24.50
21.15

1,200.00

1,147.50

231.57
(199.04)
71.92
454.70
294.65
2,403.21
9.06
76.35
569.39
43.02
180.46
57.77
259.65
65.39
298.36
191.18
(45.90)
6.42
45.67
26.54
92.25
507.45
373.00
109.00
29.46
2.25
114.66
17.85
295.59
39.93
70.76

1,330.27
54.00

2,243.08
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Purchase Date
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

GRAINGER

HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
KNIGHT'S PRECAST INC
LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
POLYMERVENTURESINC

SC - 90 - CHARLESTON

SDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
ABC

ABC

AMZN Mktp US 2D20103A2
BERKELEY FORD

BOBCAT OF CHARLESTON 0101
CUES

DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC
FLEETPRIDE328

GRAINGER

HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN TRASH GURL LLC

IN WOLFF & SON ELECTRIC
IRON MOUNTAIN

JCI JONES CHEMICALS, INC
JET VAC EQUIPMENT COMPAN
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
SCDOR DORWAY

THE HOME DEPOT #1120
THE HOME DEPOT #1120
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

6 of 10

Amount

Type

210.36 P

22.65
554.79
396.76
425.26
200.97

35.60
110.05
263.80

42,359.84
687.51
1,128.30
64.79
110.00
110.00
64.74
227.78
245.13
572.07
5565.18
119.55
80.24
28.04
537.81
201.35
201.35
195.00
3,602.00

158.38
3,834.00
1,814.40

63.42
222.32
176.34

31.17

78.73

3,721.10
261.12

45.30

81.44

21.59

12.90
109.32

4.48
114.18

39.83

14.69
220.17
368.24
209.91

72.99

4.17
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2024-01-03 14:40:06



Purchase Date
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/22/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BUDDY'S ELECTRIC SERVICE
CAMFIL USA INC
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HUGHES MOTORS INC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
STAPLES 00108282

THE HOME DEPOT #1103
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174

WM SUPERCENTER #1146

ATE ADS SECURITY, L.P.
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
MCNAUGHTON MCKAY ELECTRI
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

USA BLUE BOOK

USA BLUE BOOK

USA BLUE BOOK
AMAZON.COM 2D0GQ1MQ2 AMZN
CCP INDUSTRIES HOSPECO
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ELITE TOWING LLC

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
FORTILINE-CHARLESTON
GRAINGER

LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
LOWES #00358

LOWES #00358

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

Amount

Type

22.18 P

390.97
45.00
17.61

525.64
34.02

104.37

1,081.28

232.17

263.80

118.78
35.94
77.70

137.12

643.90
24.50

214,687.50
25.86
4,394.98
24.50
21.15
297.00
433.11
2,096.00
613.94
1,097.49

294.00

969.28

141.21
17.85

2.25
29.46

772.92
90.99
56.70
48.64
94.60
12.95

250.00

2,122.93
1,456.25

436.89

584.40
89.22
60.12
42.77

151.18
29.61
13.09

385.00

200.00
30.00

7 of 10
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Purchase Date
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/23/2021
08/24/2021
08/24/2021
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BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

TERMINIX SERVICE INC

THE HOME DEPOT #1103
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
ABC

ABC-SC

AMZN Mktp US 252R644R1
AMZN Mktp US 2D7V90BN2
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BTS BCWSA

COLONY TIRE #17

DOLLAR GENERAL #13390
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
FERGUSON ENT #1419
LAWSON PRODUCTS

LEE TRANSPORT OFFICE
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6876
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
SCRWA

SQ HERITAGE WATER SYSTEM
SQ TIRE SUPPLY PROS, LLC
TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349
USA BLUE BOOK

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA

WM SUPERCENTER #1146
AMZN Mktp US 250113FJO
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT

GME SUPPLY CO

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

LIBERTY TIRE SERVICES LLC
MOTION INDUSTRIES OFFICE
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6876
PAYPAL LSCENVIRONM
REKOR SCOUT

SEACOAST SUPPLY

THE HOME DEPOT #1120
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Amount

Type

250.00 P

43.49
32.39
110.00
112.00
4,585.32
10.79
(676,304.44)
8.50
287.53
96.77
46.52
112.42
1,392.48
1,039.30
413.88
66.42
332.61
105.65
76.79
32.63
132.60
1,000.00
3,736.80
285.00
231.03
1,432.27
360.00
104.89
12.95
2,090.97
338.42
49,57
80.99
102,550.48
3,398.63
99.08
4,249.55
5,026.68
16,004.00
768.06
98.08
263.80
228.30
2255
6.54
62.27
1,415.09
48.98
9,689.86
372.62
4.48
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08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

LOWES #00358

PUBLIX #459

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702391
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
TDS TELECOM

TEST EQUIPMENT DEPOT
XYLEM DEWATERING

XYLEM DEWATERING

AIRGAS USA, LLC

ALLEN AND WEBB

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
IN TRASH GURL LLC

NOR NORTHERN TOOL

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

THE HOTEL ROANOKE & CONFE
THE HOTEL ROANOKE & CONFE
THE HOTEL ROANOKE & CONFE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
DICK SMITH CHEVROLET INC
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FUNERAL FLOWERS/GIFTS
NEEDEN.COM
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Amount

Type

12.90 P

114.18
39.83
109.32
14.69
373.43
72.99
289.56
4.17
202.32
22.18
25.72
2,754.12
161.48
7.07
1,763.53
267.30
143.62
991.42
634.01
35.36
164.70
1,051.35
20.74
77.27
1,113.23
218.62
353.37
237.60
102.40
251.90
103.30
223.03
29.46
2.25
114.66
17.85
570.06
515.67
515.67
858.92
523.20
56.55
128.28
2,261.48
141.32
343.36
99.90
18.67
998.44
147.73
63.90
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Purchase Date Vendor Name Amount Type

08/31/2021 SOLID WASTE ASSOCIA 899.00
08/31/2021 SOLID WASTE ASSOCIA 899.00
08/31/2021 SWANA SC PALMETTO CHAPTER 150.00
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 237.93
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 4.17
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 202.32
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 12.90
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 39.83
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 22.18
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 109.32
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 14.69
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 114.18
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 4.48
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 373.43
08/31/2021 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 72.99
report count: 506 96,196.22

08/30/2021 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975 908.03 P
08/30/2021 PBFS CHARLESTON 246.25 P
08/30/2021 PLUMBING PRO - PLUMBPRO 49.00 P
08/30/2021 SANTEE READY MIX INC 1,188.00 P
08/30/2021 TAYLOR PUMP AND LIFT 818.01 P
08/30/2021 TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC 509.45 P
08/31/2021 BERKELEY FORD 98.14 P
08/31/2021 BLANCHARD MACHINERY 1,605.99 P
08/31/2021 BLANCHARD MACHINERY 937.87 P
08/31/2021 BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES 47.42 P
08/31/2021 CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE 101.22 P
08/31/2021 COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES 1,371.62 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 746.49 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 256.18 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 121.18 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 393.06 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 121.18 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 27411 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 121.18 P
08/31/2021 COLONY TIRE #17 1,655.71 P
08/31/2021 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC 153.83 P
08/31/2021 INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES 2,770.20 P
08/31/2021 MOUSER ELECTRONICS INC 915.07 P
08/31/2021 PLUMBING PRO - PLUMBPRO 364.60 P
08/31/2021 REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH 102.30 P
08/31/2021 REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH 1,138.55 P
08/31/2021 SAFETY SUPPLY AMERICA, IN 371.88 P
08/31/2021 SANTEE READY MIX INC 259.20 P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
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